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GCBX5-CBL-60

GLADIATOR CABLE, 60IN LENGTH. 
FOR USE WITH GLADIATOR 

GCBX5-FHC-XX FLANGE HANDLES

0.63
16.0

0.63
16.0

HANDLE MOUNTING
END

MCCB MOUNTING
ENDCABLE LENGTH

60"

NOTES:

  1. DIMENSIONS CAN BE CHANGED BY     
     MANUFACTURER WITHOUT NOTICE.

  2. DIMENSIONS DO NOT IMPLY 
     TOLERANCE.
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